the Honorable Commissioner of Patent 101884846		Attorney Docket No. 06556.0018 Attorney Customer Number: 22 TN. BOX ASSIGNMENTS		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2.	Name and addres	s of receiving	g party(ies):
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Lockheed Martin IMS Corporation	Name:	Name: ACS State and Local Solutions, Inc.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached B Yes 🛛 No	Internal	Address: 300 F	Frank W. Buri	Blvd.
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street A	et Address:		
Assignment Merger	City:	Teaneck		
Security Change of Name Agreement	State:	New Jersey	Zip Code:	07666
Other:	Addition	onal name(s) & Address(es) attached?		
Certificate of Amedment of Name Change Filing Date: August 31, 2001			⊠ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is be the application:	eing filed to	ogether with a new	application,	the execution da
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B.	Patent Number(s)):	
09/200,943				
Additional numbers attached?	🗌 Yes	🛛 No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: One		
Name: Lionel M. Lavenue, Esq.	7.	Total fee (37 CFF	R 3.41): \$40	
		Enclosed (Pl account)	ease charge	deficiency to de
		Authorized t	o be charged	l to deposit acco
Internal Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.				
Street Address: 1300 Street, N.W.]			
City: Washington	1			
State: D.C. Zip: 20005-3315	8.	Deposit Account	No.: <u>06-091</u>	<u>6</u>
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true document.	and correc	t and any attached	d copy is a tru	e copy of the or
Dated: October 18, 2001	1000	Lionel M. Lavenue Reg. No. 46,859		
1581 216371_1 40.00 UP Total number of pages including cover sheet	, attachme	nts and documents	s: 2	

PATENT REEL: 012267 FRAME: 0811

State of New York SS: **Department of State**

14923F1

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of ACS STATE 4 LOCAL SOLUTIONS, INC. was filed on OS/16/1963, under the name of DATACON STATEMS CORFORATION, fixing the duration as perpetual, and that a diligent estimation has been made of the Corporate index for decuments dirigent examinetion are each main of the topporter inter for document filed with this Department for a cartificate, order, or record of a dismolution, and upon such examination, no such sertificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

A Cartificate of Amendment DATACON STRTEMS CORPORATION, changing its name to LOCERTED DATACON CORPORATION, was filed 12/21/1988.

A Cartificate of Amendment LOCKHEED DATACON CORPORATION, changing its name to LOCXEEED ISFORMATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES COMPANY, INC., was filed 10/23/1989.

A Certificate of Amendment Locknerd Information NAMAGEMENT SERVICES CONFANY, INC., changing its name to LOCKNEED MANTIN THE CORPORATION, WAS filed Us/22/1995.

A Certificate of Amendment Locarto Suttry The CORPORATION, changing its Name to ACS STATE & LOCAL Selving, JEC., Tas blied OB/11/2001

4

÷

FILED 09/06/2001 10:42 AM **Business Registration Division** DEPT. OF COMMERCE AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS 5 State of Hawaii

hand and the official seal Di.6. repairs of State as the City odry this Sise day of August TRIMENE OF no and one

200109040067 37

Special Deputy Secretary of State

I HEREBY CERTIFY that this is a true and correct copy of the official record(s) of the Business Registration Division ayin DIRECTOR OF COMMERCE AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS 10 Date

09/07/200120009